
EL DIABLO
fluer charmante creme de casis, tequila,
simple, lime, ginger beer

APEROL SPRITZ
aperol, prosecco, soda water

MANHATTAN
bourbon, sweet vermouth, Angostura bitters

RANCH WATER
blanco tequila, lime juice, soda water

9

9

9

HAPPY HOUR BEVERAGES
12

DRAFT BEER 6

20
20
20

FRIED ZUCCHINI
breaded zucchini, garlic confit aioli

13

POKE NACHOS
pad thai sauce, avocado, marinated toro, herb
cilantro, jalepeno, sriracha aioli, wonton chips

13

ROASTED RED PEPPER HUMMUS
roasted red pepper hummus, garbanzo beans,
focaccia crostinis, yellow squash, zucchini
can be gf

13

GOURMET BEEF SLIDERS 
gouda cheese, arugula, bourbon onion jam,
pickles, beef patty

12

HAPPY HOUR BITES
TUESDAY-FRIDAY 4:30PM-6:00PM

Happy hour now available throughout the restaurant

SELECT WINE BOTTLES 
Broadbent Vinho Verde       
Barone Fini Pinot Grigio
Earthquake Cabernet Sauvignon
Lunetta Rosé Prosecco 

 
LIQUID SORBET
pama, limoncello, aquafaba, simple syrup,
lemon juice 

ESPRESSO MARTINI
ketel one, coffee, mr. black cold brew 
coffee liqueur
 

cold brew
brown sugar shaken coffee 
regular coffee
decaf coffee
iced tea

DESSERT DRINKS
12

16

5
10

7
7
4

COFFEE

BAO BUNS
crispy tofu, spicy slaw, gochujang

14

DESSERTS

20

CAULI-WINGS
buffalo, bbq or mango chili;
poppyseed ranch, celery, carrots    gf

9

13

14

13
cream cheese frosting, pecan, carrot coulis
CARROT CAKE

WARM COOKIE DOUGH CRUMBLE

mixed berry coulis, lemon whipped mascarpone
cream 

MEYER LEMON POUND CAKE

chocolate drizzle, vanilla gelato    *add extra
gelato +5

13
creamy cashew-based seasonal cheesecake   gf
SEASONAL CHEESECAKE

gf = gluten free 
Allergies? Please let your server know-we cannot certify against

cross-contamination. 
20% gratuity added for parties of 6 or more

Eat plants feel beautiful®


